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Number of Respondents: 264

Number of Surveys sent:

All statistics have been rounded up. As such, not all will add up to 100%.
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Age Range
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Racial Identification: Percentage
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® Percentage 6% 5% 11% 1% 1% 28% 46% 6% 2%
Racial Identification: Number of Students
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
BLACK
EAST ASIAN

MIDDLE EASTERN

NORTH AMERICAN INDIGENOUS
SOUTH AMERICAN

SOUTH ASIAN

WHITE

A RACIAL GROUP(S) NOT LISTED

PREFER NOT TO ANSWER




PREFER NOT TO ANSWER

YES, FIRST NATIONS

Indigenous Students
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CISGENDER
CISGENDER, MAN
CISGENDER, WOMAN

GENDER FLUID
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® Percentage 0% 20% 14% 2% 1% 1% 2% 27% 14% 19%
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Disability/Chronic Health Condition

YES
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NOT SURE
NO
| | | | | |
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No Not Sure Prefer not to answer Yes
= Percentage 70% 6% 3% 21%
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Disability/Chronic Health Condition
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Citizenship Status
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Regligious Affiliation
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ALBANIAN
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE
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First Language
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Second Language
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Second Language
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Funding for Law School
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STUDENT LOAN(S) (FINANCIAL INSTITUTION)
STUDENT LOAN(S) (GOVERNMENT FUNDING, E.G. OSAP)
TUITION REMISSION

WORK PAR-TIME/FULL-TIME

Funding for Law School
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Loan from Funded by
Student Student Personal a parent or a parent or
Work par- | loan(s) Scholarshi line of | guardian, guardian,
. loan(s) . . . . | prefer not .
time/full- (governme . " p/Bursarie| Savings credit family family
(financial to answer
time ntfunding, institution) s (financial | member, member,
e.g. OSAP) institution) friend, or friend, or
spouse spouse
H percentage 21% 57% 22% 12% 38% 41% 8% 4% 28%




